type (A

area: 84 sm/904 sf

NeO6-01 TO Ne31-01
Ne06-04 TO Ne31-04

units Ne32-01 & M 32-04 will have an
architectural feature at the balcony

Gilstead Road
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o1

02

03

04

05

06

o7

o8

09

10

11

12

Foyer

Living

Dining

Balcony

Kitchen

Master Bedroom
Master Bathroom
Bedroom 2
Household Shelter
Bathroom 2
Planter

AC Ledge
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Design a space that inspires you...




type (B

area: 72 sm/775 st

NeO7-02 TO Ne31-02
NeO7-03 TO Ne31-03

units Ne32-02 & N 32-03 will have an
architectural feature at the balcony

Dunearn Road

Gilstead Road
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Foyer

Living

Dining

Balcony

Kitchen

Master Bedroom
Master Bathroom
Bedroom 2
Household Shelter
Bathroom 2
Planter

AC Ledge
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Create the home of your dreams...
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type BG

area : 146 sm/1,571 sf

(inc. pes: 86 sm/925 sf)

o1

Ne06-02 AND N:06-03 02

03

04

05

06

07

o8

Dunearp Road

09

10

11

12

Gilstead Road

Foyer

Living

Dining

Kitchen

Master Bedroom
Master Bathroom
Bedroom 2
Household Shelter
Bathroom 2
Terrace

Garden

AC Ledge

Chrome lamp \

Envision your perfect home and garden...
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type AP

area: 263 sm/2,830 sf

(inc. open terrace & pool : 50 sm/536 sf)

LOWER PENTHOUSE

o1 Foyer
02 Living
03 Dining
No33-01 AND Ne33-02 @ Balcony

o5 Kitchen

06 Bedroom 3

o7  Bathroom 3

08 Bedroom 4
09  Bathroom 4

10  Guest Room

Dunearn Road

11 Guest Bathroom

12 Planter

13 Yard

14 Household Shelter

Gilstead Road
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Let your imagination soar to
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Ne33-01 AND Ne33-02

Gilstead Road

Dunearn Road

UPPER PENTHOUSE

o1

02

03

04

05

06

o7

Master Bedroom
Master Bathroom
Balcony

Planter

Private Pool

Open Roof Terrace

AC Ledge
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Let your imagination soar to create
your home in the sky...
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